
Saturday 1 Apr Surgery Theory 
Benign Condition of 

Pancreas 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Medicine Theory 
Sensory Disturbances 

Dr. Vikas Garg 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Case Presentation 

Dr. P.S. Nain 

Sunday 2 Apr  

Monday  3 Apr Pediatrics Theory 
Bronchial Asthma 

Dr.Siddharth 

Surgery Theory 
Benign Condition of 

Pancreas 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Obst & Gynae Demo 
Management of N.Labour 

Dr.Pooja Tandon 

Tuesday 4 Apr HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 5 Apr Orthopaedics Theory 
Bone tumors 
Dr. M. Yamin 

Medicine Theory 
Aphasias 

Dr. Gagandeep Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Disease of Cranial Nerves 

9,10,11,12 
Dr. B. S Paul 

Roll No. 59/16 Shivani 

Thursday 6 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Ca Ovary 
Dr.S.Puri 

Surgery Theory 
Malignant condition 

Pancreas 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Orthopaedics Demo 
 

Dr. Ashutosh  Garg 

Friday 7 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Thyroid disorder 

Dr.A.Taneja 

Orthopaedics Theory 
Infections, general  joints 

Dr. Harpal Singh Selhi 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Diseases of Spinal Cord 

compressive 
Dinesh Gupta 

Roll No. 60/13 Shivani 

Saturday 8 Apr Surgery Theory 
Malignant condition 

Pancreas 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Medicine Theory 
Swallowing & Other Brain 

Stem Disturbances 
Monika Singla 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Vericose Vein 

Dr. Atul Mishra 

Sunday 9 Apr  

Monday 10 Apr Pediatrics Theory 
Pneumonia, 

Croup 
Dr,Siddharth 

Surgery Theory 
Malignant condition 

Pancreas 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Obst & Gynae Demo 
Multifetal Preg. 

Dr.Pooja Tandon 

DAYANAND MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, LUDHIANA 
MBBS Final Prof-II (Batch-2013) 

 
8th Semester w. e. f 1st April, 2017 to 30th April, 2017 

 

Day Date 8.30 am to 9.30 am 9.30 am to 10.30 am 10.30 am to 1.30 pm 1.30 pm to 2.30 pm 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

Sunday 1  Jan  



 

Tuesday 11 Apr Dermatology Theory 
Cutaneous 

Tuberculosis 
Dr. Sukhjot 

Chest/TB Theory 
Sarcoidosis 

Dr. Akashdeep Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Hirschsprungs 

Dr. Sushil Budhiraja 

Wednesday 12 Apr Orthopaedics Theory 
Bone tumors 
Dr. M. Yamin 

Medicine Theory 
Acute Confusional States 

Dr. Rajinder Bansal 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Disease Spinal Cord-Non- 

Compressive 
Dr. Rajesh Mahajan 

Roll No. 61/13 Shivankash 
Bery 

Thursday 13 Apr HOLIDAY 

Friday 14 Apr HOLIDAY 

Saturday 15 Apr Surgery Theory 
Anatomy of Spleen 

Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Medicine Theory 
Visual Disturbances 

Dr. Dinesh Jain 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Neck  Swelling 

Dr. Sanjeev K.Singla 

Sunday 16 Apr   

Monday 17 Apr Pediatrics Theory 
Acynoic CHD 

Dr.Puneet 

Surgery Theory 
Physiology of Spleen 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Obst & Gynae Demo 
Multifetal Preg. 

Dr.Pooja Tandon 

Tuesday 18 Apr Dermatology Theory 
Parasitic  infestations 

Dr. Sukhjot 

Chest/TB Theory 
OSA 

Dr. Akashdeep Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Case Presentation 
Dr.Ashish Ahuja 

Wednesday 19 Apr Orthopaedics Theory 
Bone tumors 
Dr.  M. Yamin 

Medicine Theory 
Sphincter Distbances 

Dr. H.P S Dhooria 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Multiple Sclerosis & Other 

Demyelinating Disorder 
Dr. Vandana Midha 

Roll No. 62/13 shriya Goyal 

Thursday 20 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Endometriosis 

Dr.S.Puri 

Surgery Theory 
Role of Radiology in 

Spleen 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Orthopaedics Demo 
Dr. Akshdeep Bawa 

Friday 21 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Jaundice 

Dr.A.Taneja 

Orthopaedics 
Infection  both joints 
Dr. Harpal Singh Selhi 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Peripheral Neuropathy 

Dr. N.P Jain 
Roll No. 63/13 Simran Hayer 

 

Saturday 22 Apr Surgery Theory 
Role of Radiology in 

Medicine Theory 
Intracranial Tumours 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Breast Lump 



Spleen 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Dr. Vipin KUmar Dr. Gurpreet S.Brar 

Sunday 23 Apr  

Monday 24 Apr Pediatrics Theory 
Cynotic CHD 
Dr.Puneet 

Surgery Theory 
Benign Condition of Spleen 

Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Obst & Gynae Demo 
Polyamnios 

Dr.Pooja Tandon 

Tuesday 25 Apr Dermatology Theory 
Eczemas - 1 
Dr. Sukhjot 

Chest/TB Theory 
Approach to ILD 

Dr. Akashdeep Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Benign Hyperplasia Prostate 

Dr.Arvind Goyal 

Wednesday 26 Apr Orthopaedics Theory 
Bone tumors 
Dr. M. Yamin 

Medicine Theory 
Cerebellar Disorder 

Dr. Amit Bery 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Parkinson;s Disease & Other 

Extra Pyramidal Disorders 
Dr. Sandeep Puri 

Roll No. 64/13 Tiber Jain 

Thursday 27 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Endometriosis & 

Adenomyosis 
Dr.S.Puri 

 

Surgery Theory 
Spleenomegaly and 

Hypersplenism 
Dr.Ravinder P.Singh 

Clinicals Lunch Orthopaedics Demo 
Dr. Pankaj Chopra 

Friday 28 Apr Obst & Gynae Theory 
Case presentation 

Dr.A.Taneja 

Orthopaedics theory 
Spine injuries 

Dr. Harpal Singh Selhi 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine Demo 
Diseases of Muscles 

Dr. Gautam Ahluwalia 
Roll No. 65/13 Trimaanbir 

Singh 

Saturday 29 Apr Surgery Theory 
Spleenomegaly and 

Hypersplenism 
Dr.Ravinder P. Singh 

Medicine Theory 
Motor Neuron Diseases 

Dr. Sandeep Chhabra 

Clinicals Lunch Surgery Demo 
Empeyma  Thoracic 

Dr. Ravinder Pal Singh 

Sunday 30 Apr  

 


